D-DEFCBFlow Control.
Fixed Flow Control Valve, Pressure Compensated - Size 10.
Up to 240 bar - 30 lpm
We reserve the right to change technical specifications and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd. T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
D-DEFCB-01
This is a  fixed orifice type, non-adjustable, pressure compensated
flow control which can be used to control flow regardless of varying

00 - Nitrile
V0 - Viton
Ordering Code
D-DEFCB ** **** * * *
No. of ports
2 - 2 ports
Options -
See page
B-DDE
Port size
(BSP)
B - 3/8”
C - 1/2”
Options -
See page
B-DDE
Body
material
A - Aluminium
S - Steel
For pressures
over 210 bar
use steel.
Flow Setting (±15%)
01.0 - 03.8 lpm
02.0 - 07.6 lpm
03.0 - 11.4 lpm
04.0 - 15.1 lpm
05.0 - 18.9 lpm
06.0 - 22.7 lpm
07.0 - 26.5 lpm
08.0 - 30.3 lpm
25
,4
25
,4
31
,8
7/8 -14 UNF
2A THREAD
19,1
21
,1
50,8
38
,1
24
,4
56
38
3 41
18
Ø7